LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

2/3/23 - 2/3/23

5TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022

03-05 FEBRUARY 2023

T.T. NAGAR STADIUM, BHOPAL (M.P)

Page 1 of 1
03-02-2023

Event # 3 BOYS 400m Run YOUTH

NR:CHANDAN BAURI APIA 46.99 08/09/2015

Heat 1
1 ARMAN AHMAD 135
2 SHIVAM . 448
3 SHARAN M 414
4 ANKUL . 372
5 ABIRAM P 249
6 ABHAY SINGH 288
7 SETTY LOHIT 103
8 BUKKYA SREEKANTH NAIK 104

powered and engineered by Easyware

28/12/04
20/12/06
03/01/06
19/11/05
18/12/05
15/06/06
21/12/05
10/06/05

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
RAJASTHAN
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL



