5TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022

03-05 FEBRUARY 2023

2/3/23 - 2/3/23

T.T. NAGAR STADIUM, BHOPAL (M.P)

-	Event # 3 BOYS 400m Run YOUTH					
]	NR:CHANDAN BAURI APIA 46.99	08/09/2015				
Heat	1					
1	ARMAN AHMAD	135	28/12/04	DELHI		
2	SHIVAM .	448	20/12/06	UTTAR PRADESH		
3	SHARAN M	414	03/01/06	TAMIL NADU		
4	ANKUL.	372	19/11/05	RAJASTHAN		
5	ABIRAM P	249	18/12/05	KERALA		
6	ABHAY SINGH	288	15/06/06	MADHYA PRADESH		
7	SETTY LOHIT	103	21/12/05	ANDHRA PRADESH		
8	BUKKYA SREEKANTH NAIK	104	10/06/05	ANDHRA PRADESH		